Fe
m
to
Li
ne
 L
as
er

990-0072-515 515 865
990-0072-800 800 880
990-0072-800B 780-820 980
990-0072-1030 1030 890
990-0072-1030B 1010-1050 980
A quartz Zero Order (optically contacted) Half
Waveplate Ø25.4 mm is housed in rotating holder
840-0180-A2.
For	High	Power	Laser	Applications
Catalogue
number
Wavelength,
nm
price,
EUR
990-0072-266H 266 1085
990-0072-343H 343 1030
990-0072-400H 400 1000
990-0072-515H 515 1000
990-0072-800H 800 1015
990-0072-800HB 780-820 1115
990-0072-1030H 1030 1025
990-0072-1030HB 1010-1050 1115
A quartz Zero Order Air-Spaced Half Waveplate
clear aperture Ø22mm is housed in rotating
holder 840-0180-A2.